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Founded in 2008, HANGAR 901 has grown to
become one of Europe’s leading, independent
MROs

Two Base Maintenance locations, Frankfurt-
Hahn and Erfurt Airport offering over 20.000
sqgm total hangar space in 3 state of the art
hangars.

6 Line Stations

Germany: Frankfurt-Hahn (HHN), Frankfurt
(FRA), Erfurt (ERF), Berlin Brandenburg (BER),
Nuremberg (NUE), Saarbricken (SCN)
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Areas of expertise

Base Maintenance up to D-Checks for most
Boeing and Airbus family
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End of Lease & Redelivery/bridging checks
Cabin Reconfiguration & Refurbishment
Structural modifications & major repairs
Avionic modifications & upgrades

Off-site AOG Support

Aircraft parking and storage programs
NDT & Borescope Inspections

Landing Gear, Engine & other components Replacement
Sheet Metal Work

Carpet Manufacturing

Full Aircraft Cleaning Services

Paint Repairs

Aircraft Tear Down
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Transit Checks
Daily Checks
Weekly Checks up to A and P Checks
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Defect rectification

= Handling of spare parts
= EASA approved network
= AOG field team support

= Engine borescope and NDT inspections
- = Sheet metal and composite repairs
= Engine and aircraft washing

Areas of expertise . oo

= (Optimized engineering and troubleshooting for daily

Line Maintenance at various key airports .
maintenance

= Mechanicon board (Flying Spanner)wNGQAOF}I .
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2 base.maintenance locations in
Germany at 24/7-1LS CATIII airports

Over 20.000 sgm total hangar
space in 3 state-of-the-art hangars

Ultramodern, fully equipped and
digitalized warehouse spaces,
shops and office facilities,
including customer offices.

A 6 Line Stations
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Airbus Gulfstream
——  Aircraft p—
Type A318 A319/A320/A321 A330 A340
Gll; GII; GIV; GV; GVI
Series
oWl Engine

RR-Trent PW4000  CF6 CFM56
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CFM56 CFM56 V2500
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Aircraft Type
- e 767 777

737 747
Series NG 400 8
Engine CFM56 C(F6 PW4000 RB211 Genx RB211 PW2000 CF6 Pw4000 RB211 PW4000 GE90 RB?211
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______A/cType | Series | Engine | HHN | FRA | ERF | NUE | BER | SCN _

Airbus

Boeing

A318

A319/A320/
A321

A330

A340

A350

B737

B747

B757

B767

B777

B787

NEO
NEO

NEO

900/1000

NG
8/-9

400

8

200/300

200/300/400

200/300

8/9/10

CFM56
CFM56
V2500
LEAP
PW1100
PW4000
Trent 7000
CF6
Trent 7000
CFM56
Trent500

RR Trent XWB

CFM56
CFM LEAP
PW4000

GE CF6

RB211
GE Genx

RB211
PW2000

GE CF6
PW4000

RB211

JTSD

GE 90
Trent 800
PW4000

GEnx
Trent 1000

AOG Desk:
+49 6543 50 7788
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W Line Maintenance: Anna Pasternak
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If you require any further
Information please |

contact:

Base Maintenance: Irina Grebennyk &

+49162 2861081 [
Irina.grebennyk@hangar901.aero
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+49162 286 1088 [] H.\

Anna.pasternak@hangar901l.aero =
www.hangar901l.aero S




